
Heathrow Airport Ltd 
Establishment HAL NC2022-01 
Platform Gap Filler Fixings at all Heathrow  
Rail stations 

 
G1 Notice – Page 1 of 3 

Classification: Public 

Heathrow Airport Limited 

The Compass Centre 

Nelson Road 

Hounslow 

Middlesex 

TW6 2GW 

Email address: rail@heathrow.com 

See distribution list 
 
7th June 2022 
 
Dear Sir/madam, 
 
Establishment of proposed G1 Network Change: 
HAL NC2022-01 Platform Gap Filler Fixings for use by Class 387 and 
Class 345 at Heathrow Central, Heathrow Terminal 4 and Heathrow 
Terminal 5 stations 
 
The consultation period for the network change described above has now 
ended and any objection, comment or query has been satisfactorily resolved. 
 
As such, the change has now become an established network change as 
defined in Part G of the Network Code.  The works necessary to achieve the 
established network change can now be undertaken.  Should there be any 
proposed future variations to the established network change, I will contact you 
again. 
  
Thank you for your co-operation in processing this proposal as required under 
Part G of the Network Code.  
 
Yours faithfully, 
 
Paul Quilter 
 
 
Paul Quilter 
Heathrow Rail – Regulation & Access Manager 
 



Heathrow Airport Ltd 
Establishment HAL NC2022-01 
Platform Gap Filler Fixings at all Heathrow  
Rail stations 

 
G1 Notice – Page 2 of 3 

Classification: Public 

Distribution List 
 
 

Organisation Name Email 
    
Train Operators 
 

  
Heathrow 
Express 

Harsha Gautam Harsha.Gautam@heathrowexpress.com 

Jyoti Ladwa Jyoti.C-Ladwa@heathrowexpress.com 

MTR 
Crossrail 

Ian Brightmore ian.brightmore@mtrel.co.uk  

Jonathan James jonathan.james@mtrel.co.uk  

Mark Eaton Mark.eaton@mtrel.co.uk  

 
  

Other Infrastructure Managers 

 

Network Rail Eduardo Da Silva eduardo.dasilva@networkrail.com  

Network Rail Jane Sallis Jane.Sallis@networkrail.co.uk 
 

Network Rail Alex Aitken alex.aitken@networkrail.com 
 

 

Other Parties (for information purposes) 
 

  
ORR Central email 

address 
operations.team@orr.gsi.gov.uk  

Department 
for Transport 

Central email 
address 

passengerservices_access&operations@dft.gov.uk  
passengerservices_access&operations@railexecutive.gsi.gov.uk  

Crossrail Ltd 
and TfL 

Tony Byrne tonybyrne2@crossrail.co.uk  

Stephen Miles stephenmiles@tfl.gov.uk  

Loredana Salvato loredanasalvato@tfl.gov.uk  

Stephen Hatch stephenhatch2@tfl.gov.uk  

Alan Smart AlanSmart@TfL.gov.uk  

Russell Parish  russellparish@tfl.gov.uk 

Andrew Whough  andrewhough@tfl.gov.uk 
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Andrew Mcintosh  andrewmcintosh@tfl.gov.uk 

Passenger 
Focus 

John Sears john.sears@transportfocus.org.uk  

ATOC Miranda Cleary miranda.cleary@atoc.org  

Transport 
Focus 

Martin Clarke martin.clarke@transportfocus.org.uk 
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